
Brassfield Road Elementary

Plan B Transition Remote & Virtual Academy Schedule
Kindergarten 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 5th Grade

9:00
OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS9:05

9:10
9:15

MORNING MEETING MORNING MEETING MORNING MEETING MORNING MEETING MORNING MEETING MORNING MEETING9:20
9:25
9:30
9:35

LIVE ELA LIVE ELA LIVE ELA LIVE ELA
SPECIALS

LIVE MATH
9:40
9:45
9:50
9:55

10:00

ASYNCHRONOUS 
MATH

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs.

10:05

ASYNCHRONOUS 
ELA

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs. 

ASYNCHRONOUS 
ELA

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs. 

ASYNCHRONOUS 
ELA

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs. 

ASYNCHRONOUS 
ELA

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs. 

10:10
10:15
10:20

LIVE MATH
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45

ASYNCHRONOUS 
MATH

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs.

10:50

SPECIALS 

10:55
11:00
11:05 INTERVENTION & 

ENRICHMENT 
Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs. 

INTERVENTION & 
ENRICHMENT 

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs. 

INTERVENTION & 
ENRICHMENT 

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs. 

INTERVENTION & 
ENRICHMENT 

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs. 

11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35

OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35

RECESS RECESS RECESS RECESS RECESS RECESS
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
1:00
1:05

LIVE MATH LIVE MATH LIVE MATH

SPECIALS 

LIVE ELA LIVE ELA
1:10
1:15
1:20
1:25
1:30

ASYNCHRONOUS 
MATH

ASYNCHRONOUS 
MATH

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs.

ASYNCHRONOUS 
MATH

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs.

1:35

ASYNCHRONOUS 
ELA

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs. 

ASYNCHRONOUS 
ELA

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs. 

1:40
1:45
1:50

SPECIALS 

LIVE MATH
1:55
2:00
2:05
2:10
2:15

ASYNCHRONOUS 
MATH

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs.

2:20
2:25
2:30

ASYNCHRONOUS 
MATH

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs.

SPECIALS 

SCIENCE & SOCIAL 
STUDIES

Will alternate between live 
and asynchronous 

learning. 

2:35
2:40
2:45
2:50 INTERVENTION & 

ENRICHMENT 
Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs. 

INTERVENTION & 
ENRICHMENT 

Teachers will schedule 
small groups based on 

students' needs. 

2:55
3:00
3:05
3:10
3:15

SCIENCE & SOCIAL 
STUDIES

Will alternate between live 
and asynchronous 

learning. 

SCIENCE & SOCIAL 
STUDIES

Will alternate between live 
and asynchronous 

learning. 

SPECIALS 

SCIENCE & SOCIAL 
STUDIES

Will alternate between live 
and asynchronous 

learning. 

SCIENCE & SOCIAL 
STUDIES

Will alternate between live 
and asynchronous 

learning. 

SCIENCE & SOCIAL 
STUDIES

Will alternate between live 
and asynchronous 

learning. 

3:20
3:25
3:30
3:35
3:40
3:45
3:50
3:55
4:00

OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS OFFICE HOURS4:05
4:10


